
Friday May 25 Saturday May 26

Sunday May 27

Event Schedule

Horse & Carriage rides until 9 pm.
Pavilion Opens
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Pharaoh Parade
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Coptic Church Tour
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Arabesque Folklore Show
Coptic Church Tour

Horse & Carriage rides until 4 pm.
Pavilion Opens
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Fashion Show
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show
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Horse & Carriage rides until 10 pm.
Pavilion Opens
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Fashion Show
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Baking (Feteer) Show
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Fashion Show
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Coptic Church Tour
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show

10:00
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

10:00

10:30
11:00



Friday May 25 Saturday May 26

Sunday May 27

Event Schedule

Horse & Carriage rides until 9 pm.
Pavilion Opens
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Pharaoh Parade
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Coptic Church Tour
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Arabesque Folklore Show
Coptic Church Tour

Horse & Carriage rides until 4 pm.
Pavilion Opens
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Fashion Show
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show

5:00
7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

12:00
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30

Horse & Carriage rides until 10 pm.
Pavilion Opens
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Fashion Show
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Baking (Feteer) Show
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Fashion Show
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Pharaoh Parade
Arabesque Folklore Show
Baking (Feteer) Show
Coptic Church Tour
Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play
Coptic Church Tour
Cairo Café Live Music
Coptic Church Tour
Arabesque Folklore Show

10:00
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

10:00

10:30
11:00


