Event Schedule

Friday May 25		Saturday May	Saturday May 26	
	Horse & Carriage rides until 9 pm. Pavilion Opens Coptic Church Tour	10:00 1:00	Horse & Carriage rides until 10 pm. Pavilion Opens Coptic Church Tour	
	Cairo Café Live Music Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play Pharaoh Parade	1:30	Cairo Café Live Music Arabesque Folklore Show Baking (Feteer) Show	
	Coptic Church Tour	2:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	
	Arabesque Folklore Show Baking (Feteer) Show	2:30	Coptic Church Tour Fashion Show	
	Coptic Church Tour Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	3:00 3:30	Coptic Church Tour Pharaoh Parade	
	Cairo Café Live Music	4:00	Arabesque Folklore Show	
11:00	Coptic Church Tour Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	4:30	Coptic Church Tour Cairo Café Live Music	
	Arabesque Folklore Show		Baking (Feteer) Show	
	Coptic Church Tour	5:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play Coptic Church Tour	
Sunday May 27		5:30	Fashion Show	
		6:00	Coptic Church Tour	
12:00	Horse & Carriage rides until 4 pm.	6:30 7:00	Pharaoh Parade Arabesque Folklore Show	
	Pavilion Opens	7.00	Coptic Church Tour	
1.00	Cairo Café Live Music	7:30	Cairo Café Live Music	
	Coptic Church Tour	8:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	
1:30	Arabesque Folklore Show		Coptic Church Tour	
	Baking (Feteer) Show	8:30	Pharaoh Parade	
2:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	9:00	Arabesque Folklore Show	
	Coptic Church Tour		Baking (Feteer) Show	
	Fashion Show		Coptic Church Tour	
	Coptic Church Tour	10:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	
	Pharaoh Parade	40.00	Coptic Church Tour	
4:00	Arabesque Folklore Show	10:30	Cairo Café Live Music	
	Baking (Feteer) Show Coptic Church Tour	11:00	Coptic Church Tour	
4.30	Cairo Café Live Music		Arabesque Folklore Show	
	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play			
0.00	Coptic Church Tour			
5:30	Pharaoh Parade			
	Cairo Café Live Music			
6:30	Coptic Church Tour Arabesque Folklore Show			

Event Schedule

Coptic Church Tour 6:30 Arabesque Folklore Show

Friday May 25		Saturday Mag	Saturday May 26	
5:00	Horse & Carriage rides until 9 pm.	10:00	Horse & Carriage rides until 10 pm.	
	Pavilion Opens	1:00	Pavilion Opens	
	Coptic Church Tour		Coptic Church Tour	
	Cairo Café Live Music		Cairo Café Live Music	
	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	1:30	Arabesque Folklore Show	
8:30	Pharaoh Parade		Baking (Feteer) Show	
	Coptic Church Tour	2:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	
9:00	Arabesque Folklore Show		Coptic Church Tour	
	Baking (Feteer) Show	2:30	Fashion Show	
	Coptic Church Tour	3:00	Coptic Church Tour	
	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	3:30	Pharaoh Parade	
10:30	Cairo Café Live Music	4:00	Arabesque Folklore Show	
44.00	Coptic Church Tour	4.00	Coptic Church Tour	
11:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	4:30	Cairo Café Live Music	
	Arabesque Folklore Show	5.00	Baking (Feteer) Show	
	Coptic Church Tour	5:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	
		5.00	Coptic Church Tour	
Sunday May 27		5:30	Fashion Show	
		6:00	Coptic Church Tour	
10.00	Llarge 9 Carriage ridge until 4 pm	6:30	Pharaoh Parade	
	Horse & Carriage rides until 4 pm.	7:00	Arabesque Folklore Show	
1.00	Pavilion Opens Cairo Café Live Music	7:30	Coptic Church Tour Cairo Café Live Music	
1.20	Coptic Church Tour Arabesque Folklore Show	8:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play Coptic Church Tour	
1.50	Baking (Feteer) Show	8:30	Pharaoh Parade	
2.00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	9:00	Arabesque Folklore Show	
2.00	Coptic Church Tour	9.00	Baking (Feteer) Show	
2.30	Fashion Show		Coptic Church Tour	
	Coptic Church Tour	10:00	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play	
	Pharaoh Parade	10.00	Coptic Church Tour	
	Arabesque Folklore Show	10:30	Cairo Café Live Music	
	Baking (Feteer) Show	11:00	Coptic Church Tour	
	Coptic Church Tour		Arabesque Folklore Show	
4:30	Cairo Café Live Music			
	Queen Sobeknefru Pharaoh Play			
	Coptic Church Tour			
5:30	Pharaoh Parade			
6:00	Cairo Café Live Music			
	0 " 0			